TS
T
20
25
153 +
1150+
87 +
37 +

a minimal logo and available in black or sand colors.
44
How to order
Example (to order ASTCT Sand): ASTCT -SA
Product code Color code
+ = ASTCT-SA
●  All aluminium components are colored by anodizing process in these colors:
●  All polymer components are available only in black color
●  The colors tone could change by the time
●  To choose the color, add the color’s code to the product code (separated by an hyphen)
Black - BK Sand - SA
Terms and Conditions
● Toni System reserves the right to make any changes it deems necessary for the improvement of the pro-
ducts displayed in the catalogue, and/or to implement price changes for the products in the catalogue at any
time for production or Factory reason and or purposes, without prior notice.
● All images in this catalogue are for illustrative purposes only. The colors displayed in the catalogue may
vary from the original products for technical or strictly printing related reasons.
● All photos, images and information in this catalog are property of Toni Vito Srl, unauthorized use and/ or
distribution is prohibited.
● The prices displayed in the catalog are to be considered retail prices VAT included.
Warnings
Handle with care, open carefully. Assembly of some products may require specialized personnel with suitable
equipment. Do not modify or tamper the parts. If you encounter difficulties in assembly, contact the company.
Warranty
Toni System, producing everything internally, offers a lifetime product guarantee. Depending on the type of
problem Toni System will repair, replace or refund a product due to manufacturing or workmanship defects.
This warranty is limited. Exclusions include normal wear and tear, misuse and abuse. Please contact us by
phone or e-mail if you encounter any problems.
Benelli®, Beretta®, Cz®, Remington®, M-LOK®. This trademarks owned by their respective companies and
used only for descriptive purposes.
55
66
Red dot ZT-6
• Dimensions: 45x27x27 mm
• Sight window: 24x15 mm
• Max elevation adj. range: 140 moa
• Max windage adj. range: 100 moa
• Illuminations levels: Automatic
• Parallax: Free at 70 mt
• Anti-reflective lens
• Zoom: 1 x
• Weight: 33 g
• Shock resistance: 1000G
• Waterproof: 2 mt
Technical info
• Red dot
• Weaver mount
• Battery CR 2032
• Hex keys
• Allen screws
• Instruction
Components included
Code Description Price €
ZT6OPT 6 Moa 380,00 R
e
d
 d
o
t
TYPE A TYPE B
Compatibility:
•	 BURRIS FAST FIRE 2 / 3 / 4
•	 EOTECH MRDS
•	 JPOINT RMD
•	 LEUPOLD DELTA POINT PRO
•	 SHIELD SMS / RMS
•	 SIG ROMEO 1
•	 VORTEX VIPER / VENOM / DEFENDER
Compatibility:
•	 C-MORE RTS2-STS2
•	 MEOPTA MEOSIGHT III / MEORED
•	 TRIJICON RMR
•	 SIG ROMEO 3